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Price
42.23 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.38% (-0.16)

NL0010773842
NN

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Financial
Stock

11,565 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

42.34 EUR
42.69 EUR
4211 EUR
42.39 EUR
42.382978 EUR
801,376
33,964,702.00
4,663
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=77525313,158371391,226233219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010773842&ID_NOTATION=104902458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010773842&ID_NOTATION=104902458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8606b9840bc6e1e2b7b946647235eda023bfa391de2f61cd1293cc17d01c04db&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6bdfafe4129c172c3&time=1713486155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7614ed48041d8719e01d4bf6a73ac83814d9708d134dd24801a4a953c9372528&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34b558f41d48c341f&time=1713486155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dc75fda87c01f44ce83a71761b731f45d638a14161cb3446a127f539619ec76&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5af9c3f58120debcb&time=1713486155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=209dd045da92a2167414546db1c8cc0aa0d41f9693b0b969cf38b031cc4ccd82&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a5aade33c6078809&time=1713486155&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4301373647dd894a4c8cbc3877d92280f4858ece4b4749a5f79789d43cdda9b7&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b4d310050feb6f74&time=1713486155&tool=RSC
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Details
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Difference [ ]

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN NL0010773842
Symbol NN
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 11,565 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 42.34 EUR
High 42.69 EUR
Low 42.11 EUR
Close (prev. day) 42.39 EUR
VWAP 42.382978 EUR
Volume (pcs) 801,376
Trading volume 33,964,702.00
Number of trades 4,663
Last size 51
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +36.40% +24.06% -0.54%
Perf (abs.) +11.27 +8.19 -0.23
Beta 0.41 0.67 0.81
Volatility 22.37 31.66 28.21

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/17

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:23
04/17

Munich 2024/ 08:11

Price

42.10 EUR

4248 EUR

42.30 EUR

42.52 EUR

42.19 EUR

42.84 EUR (762,203
41.93 EUR (830,197
38.17 EUR (908,698
35.33 EUR (1,049,303
43.86 EUR (2024/04/10
36.05 EUR (2024/01/02
43.86 EUR (2024/04/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
27.82 EUR (2023/09/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 3
0.21 79
0.05 5
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104902458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105857459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010895

NN GROUP N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/17

2024/
04117

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/17

2024/
04117

2024/
04/17

17:30

08:00

21:50

18:07

17:35

08:10

08:11

42.48 EUR

42.26 EUR

42.28 EUR

45.255 USD

42.23 EUR

42.07 EUR

42.15 EUR

11.27

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

33.96

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106421537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109894278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130024824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010898

NN GROUP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo
o

Q/. NN

Contact Details
NN GROUP NV

Schenkkade 65 - 2595 AS The Hague
Telefon: +31-70-513-03-03

Fax: +

E-mail: external.communications@nn-

group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Knibbe

Annemiek van
Melick

Bernhard
Kaufmann

Dailah Nihot

Fabian
Rupprecht

Janet Stuijt

Leon M. van
Riet

Tjeerd
Bosklopper

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
David Cole

Cecilia Leuzinger
Hans Schoen
Inga Beale
Pauline van der
Meer Mohr

Rob Lelieveld

Robert Jenkins

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:external.communications@nn-group.com
mailto:external.communications@nn-group.com

	NN GROUP N.V.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



